Race Date
November 05, 2016

Overall
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Name
Jacob Hinchley
Austin Molitor
Omar Samara
Gregor Dziubek
Aidan Mackto
Quinn Robinson
Tyler Lyons
Alex Forster
Josh Scholl
Daniel Lipinski
Heather Finnegan
Michael Hare
Michael Ziska
Michael McCarthy
Alex Worachek
Tom McLoughlin
Kim Lantow
Terry Lyons
ALEX ASHLEY
Helen Offerman
Rebecca Auld
Taba Woodring
Greg Bardoczi
Zach Ledbetter
Riley Cronin
Josh Brantner
Katarzyna Gasienica
Nicole Freisleben
Kevin Fisher
Mary Regan
Jim Bilotta
Michael Freisleben
Judy Lipinski
Haley ASHLEY
Jim Ziska
Maren Ballout
Hannah Miller
Nate Nacino
Reynaldo Bustinza
Eric O'Brien
Christopher Adamski
Kaitlyn Gingerich
Paulius Ambutas
Nicole Hughes-Durkin
Kyle Karnas
Melissa Marik
Kacper Zajac

2016 Mike Hike 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
8772 15 M 1 15-19
8823 13 M 1 1-14
8848 29 M 1 20-39
7259 38 M 2 20-39
8807 11 M 2 1-14
8845 13 M 3 1-14
8805 11 M 4 1-14
8743 12 M 5 1-14
8849 14 M 6 1-14
8800 50 M 1 40-59
8739 28 F 1 20-39
8764 29 M 3 20-39
8890 26 M 4 20-39
7434 30 M 5 20-39
8887 12 M 7 1-14
8815 28 M 6 20-39
8793 54 F 1 40-59
8804 50 F 2 40-59
8701 29 M 7 20-39
8833 22 F 2 20-39
8703 36 F 3 20-39
7486 20 M 8 20-39
8709 27 M 9 20-39
8798 25 M 10 20-39
8730 14 M 8 1-14
8717 28 M 11 20-39
8747 33 F 4 20-39
8745 13 F 1 1-14
8741 42 M 2 40-59
7488 32 F 5 20-39
8714 49 M 3 40-59
8744 44 M 4 40-59
8801 46 F 3 40-59
8702 28 F 6 20-39
8892 60 M 1 60-99
8896 20 M 12 20-39
8820 11 F 2 1-14
8826 10 M 9 1-14
8721 36 M 13 20-39
8830 30 M 14 20-39
8697 11 M 10 1-14
8751 27 F 7 20-39
8700 28 M 15 20-39
8776 29 F 8 20-39
8780 29 M 16 20-39
8811 28 F 9 20-39
7446 9 M 11 1-14
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Time Pace
18:49.7 6:04/M
19:12.3 6:12/M
19:15.7 6:13/M
19:41.4 6:21/M
20:19.8 6:33/M
20:24.1 6:35/M
20:29.2 6:36/M
20:44.3 6:41/M
21:01.9 6:47/M
21:06.6 6:48/M
21:30.5 6:56/M
21:39.9 6:59/M
21:44.5 7:01/M
21:55.1 7:04/M
22:22.3 7:13/M
22:28.3 7:15/M
22:28.5 7:15/M
22:38.3 7:18/M
22:58.7 7:25/M
23:06.8 7:27/M
23:10.6 7:28/IM
23:14.1 7:30/M
23:30.8 7:35/M
23:50.2 7:41/M
24:00.6 7:45/M
24:07.8 7:47/M
24:08.2 7:47/M
24:08.4 7:47/M
24.08.4 7:47/M
24:21.0 7:51/M
24:25.2 7:53/M
24:28.9 7:54/M
24:33.0 7:55/M
24:40.9 7:57/M
24:46.1 7:59/M
24:47.4 8:00/M
24:48.2 8:00/M
24:52.0 8:01/M
24:52.9 8:01/M
24:54.1 8:02/M
24:59.9 8:04/M
25:01.6 8:04/M
25:11.6 8:07/M
25:25.8 8:12/M
25:32.2 8:14/M
25:33.2 8:15/M
25:37.1 8:16/M

11/07/2016 12:36:02
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Name
Jim Vogel
Mathieu Labs
Pete Vallianatos
Kristina Brantner
James Mugavero
John Marcinkewicz
Kyle Rodriguez
Ewa Styrczula
Diego Hernandez
Jim Ziska
Jason Herbst
Gina Jadron
Lisa Jackowski
Jack Zebig
Will Bardoczi
Alex O'Brien
Celeste Loeffler
Agnes Zajac
Lisa Mackto
Mike Urbanik
Joaquin Riueramelo
Edward O'Brien
Owen Miller
Justin O'Brien
James Miller
Seth Robinson
Rachel Heinz
Connor O'Brien
Jeff Kinze
Timothy Shanahan
Katherine Kresek
William McKee
Tomasz Zajac
Asef Askar
Sean Healy
Kurt Heinz
Steven McNeela
Jeffrey Pastoral
Dennis McMichael
Jim Sendera
Kerri Bielewicz
EMMETT OKEEFE
Kaitlyn Vanderwall
Adrian Zajac
Kristin Hoge
Jeremy Womack
Keith Jackowski

2016 Mike Hike 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
8873 38 M 17 20-39
8790 30 M 18 20-39
8870 40 M 5 40-59
8718 27 F 10 20-39
8824 59 M 6 40-59
8810 44 M 7 40-59
7876 25 M 19 20-39
8862 32 F 11 20-39
8770 16 M 2 15-19
8891 32 M 20 20-39
8767 38 M 21 20-39
8779 47 F 4 40-59
8778 28 F 12 20-39
8889 12 M 12 1-14
8710 29 M 22 20-39
8827 28 M 23 20-39
8802 52 F 5 40-59
7450 35 M 24 20-39
8806 39 F 13 20-39
7891 25 M 25 20-39
7436 49 M 8 40-59
8829 61 M 2 60-99
8821 9 M 13 1-14
8831 28 M 26 20-39
8819 41 M 9 40-59
8844 39 M 27 20-39
7258 17 F 1 15-19
8828 24 M 28 20-39
7821 48 M 10 40-59
8853 36 M 29 20-39
8788 32 F 14 20-39
8813 63 M 3 60-99
7447 35 M 30 20-39
8895 20 M 31 20-39
8765 17 M 3 15-19
7253 51 M 11 40-59
8818 38 M 32 20-39
8837 51 M 12 40-59
8817 60 M 4 60-99
8852 30 M 33 20-39
8713 45 F 6 40-59
8835 8 M 14 1-14
8872 28 F 15 20-39
7442 7 M 15 1-14
8775 31 F 16 20-39
8886 29 M 34 20-39
8777 30 M 35 20-39
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Time Pace
25:38.1 8:16/M
25:49.7 8:20/M
25:57.7 8:22/M
26:02.3 8:24/M
26:09.9 8:26/M
26:30.0 8:33/M
26:32.0 8:34/M
26:33.9 8:34/M
26:39.4 8:36/M
26:50.8 8:39/M
26:52.6 8:40/M
27:05.3 8:44/M
27:09.2 8:45/M
27:11.7 8:46/M
27:14.1 8:47/M
27:16.0 8:48/M
27:22.3 8:50/M
27:23.1 8:50/M
27:24.0 8:50/M
27:25.6 8:51/M
27:45.4 8:57/M
27:52.1 8:59/M
28:14.7 9:06/M
28:35.6 9:13/M
28:36.8 9:14/M
28:38.9 9:14/M
28:39.6 9:15/M
29:01.1 9:22/M
29:04.1 9:23/IM
29:13.1 9:25/M
29:15.7 9:26/M
29:20.3 9:28/M
29:21.4 9:28/M
29:25.5 9:29/M
29:34.1 9:32/M
29:55.3 9:39/M
29:55.8 9:39/M
29:55.9 9:39/M
29:58.9 9:40/M
30:07.9 9:43/M
30:16.4 9:46/M
30:18.9 9:46/M
30:24.2 9:48/M
30:35.4 9:52/M
30:38.4 9:53/M
30:46.3 9:55/M
30:47.7 9:56/M

11/07/2016 12:36:02
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Name
Sophie Glancy
Calvin Kozor
Brenna Kozor
Carlos Ceballos
Daniel Majka
Chuck Booth
Brandon Feeley
Mary Feeley
Charlie Booth
Marcy Kinnane
Daniel Kinnane
Amy Koenig
Colleen Murphy
Linda Odom
Sarah Erxleben
Dan Sloan
Dan Schreiner
Lisa Simon
Renee Saban
Kevin Hoge
Ciara Glancy
Greg Grill
Kelly Smyth
Jim Finnegan
Colleen Grinter
James Orban
Barry Glancy
Rae Flanigan
Omar Sandoval
Mike Gingerich
Liam Bruce
Donald Olivieri
Marita Urbanik
Brianne Malatt
MICHAEL OKEEFE
Kari Bruce
Carol Terzian
Deb Bailey
Lisa Castellano
Maria Stone
Anthony Cobbett
Sabrina Yee
Phil Reiter
Cassie Lama
Anthony DuPrey
Sara Allgire
Brian Weick

2016 Mike Hike 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
8757 14 F 3 1-14
8787 9 M 16 1-14
8786 44 F 7 40-59
7437 43 M 13 40-59
8808 33 M 36 20-39
8716 56 M 14 40-59
8737 31 M 37 20-39
8738 30 F 17 20-39
8715 24 M 38 20-39
8782 37 F 18 20-39
8781 38 M 39 20-39
8784 37 F 19 20-39
8825 31 F 20 20-39
8832 49 F 8 40-59
8735 28 F 21 20-39
8855 33 M 40 20-39
8851 34 M 41 20-39
8854 38 F 22 20-39
8847 55 F 9 40-59
8774 32 M 42 20-39
8755 16 F 2 15-19
8761 47 M 15 40-59
8858 25 F 23 20-39
8740 27 M 43 20-39
8763 56 F 10 40-59
8836 53 M 16 40-59
8753 39 M 44 20-39
8742 44 F 11 40-59
8894 31 M 45 20-39
8750 53 M 17 40-59
8720 7 M 17 1-14
7362 55 M 18 40-59
7368 62 F 1 60-99
8809 37 F 24 20-39
8834 45 M 19 40-59
8719 42 F 12 40-59
8865 50 F 13 40-59
8705 65 F 2 60-99
8723 39 F 25 20-39
8861 34 F 26 20-39
8726 6 M 18 1-14
8888 25 F 27 20-39
7479 38 M 46 20-39
8792 26 F 28 20-39
7355 34 M 47 20-39
8698 36 F 29 20-39
8880 46 M 20 40-59
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Time Pace
31:01.4 10:00/M
31:02.9 10:01/M
31:03.8 10:01/M
31:05.7 10:02/M
31:06.9 10:02/M
31:15.0 10:05/M
31:15.1 10:05/M
31:15.7 10:05/M
31:21.7 10:07/M
31:26.6 10:08/M
31:26.6 10:08/M
31:27.0 10:09/M
31:35.2 10:11/M
31:48.5 10:15/M
31:52.2 10:17/M
31:52.2 10:17/M
31:56.7 10:18/M
31:58.7 10:19/M
31:58.9 10:19/M
32:00.0 10:19/M
32:03.5 10:20/M
32:05.7 10:21/M
32:08.1 10:22/M
32:13.9 10:24/M
32:16.9 10:25/M
32:19.7 10:25/M
32:35.2 10:31/M
32:40.2 10:32/M
32:45.5 10:34/M
32:49.1 10:35/M
32:54.2 10:37/M
32:59.9 10:38/M
33:13.3 10:43/M
33:21.3 10:45/M
33:39.2 10:51/M
33:40.1 10:52/M
33:40.3 10:52/M
34:19.9 11:04/M
34:29.3 11:07/M
34:30.8 11:08/M
34:59.8 11:17/M
35:12.3 11:21/M
35:24.7 11:25/M
35:26.7 11:26/M
35:31.1 11:27/M
35:43.7 11:31/M
35:47.6 11:33/M

11/07/2016 12:36:03
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Name
Laurie Kinze
Abbey Kinze
James Riggio
Luz Hernandez
Scott Svenarzewski
Barbara McMichael
Leonardo Hernandez
Dennk Kennan
MJ Gasik
Dawn Bartolini
Robert Kman
Dean Porzel
Shirley Ambutas
Cassie Pype
Alexa Trower
Brandon Trower
Barb Kennan
Alice Watrobka
VALERIE WILLIAMS
Mike Thoel
Andrea Cobbett
Jennifer Gorman
Colleen Sorensen
Ally Weick
Drew Van Vooren
Jaime Smith-Womack
Lauren Labs
Kathy Lardner
Rachel Lardner
Joy Dudek
Leslie Sweeney
Leslie Potete
John Flemming
Margaret Marquez
Brittani Wheeler
Geralynn Smith
Erica Thuringer
John Bailey
Danielle Loeffler
Daniel Hernadez
Dana Fullerton
Declan Glancy
Marge Bardoczi

2016 Mike Hike 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7893 48 F 14 40-59
7838 14 F 4 1-14
8843 42 M 21 40-59
8769 43 F 15 40-59
7458 46 M 22 40-59
8816 60 F 3 60-99
8771 13 M 19 1-14
7865 53 M 23 40-59
8748 47 F 16 40-59
8711 48 F 17 40-59
8783 38 M 48 20-39
8839 67 M 5 60-99
8699 60 F 4 60-99
8841 30 F 30 20-39
8869 11 F 5 1-14
8868 42 M 24 40-59
7848 45 F 18 40-59
8876 62 F 5 60-99
8884 37 F 31 20-39
8866 65 M 6 60-99
8725 41 F 19 40-59
8759 34 F 32 20-39
8860 33 F 33 20-39
8879 19 F 3 15-19
8871 31 M 49 20-39
8857 36 F 34 20-39
8789 34 F 35 20-39
8795 57 F 20 40-59
8797 26 F 36 20-39
8734 42 F 21 40-59
8863 42 F 22 40-59
8840 36 F 37 20-39
7369 50 M 25 40-59
8812 55 F 23 40-59
8881 26 F 38 20-39
8856 59 F 24 40-59
8867 28 F 39 20-39
8706 65 M 7 60-99
8803 47 F 25 40-59
8768 12 M 20 1-14
8746 34 F 40 20-39
8756 8 M 21 1-14
8708 62 F 6 60-99
4

Time
35:50.7
35:55.7
36:07.7
36:19.7
36:27.3
36:33.0
36:34.9
36:35.6
36:40.6
36:41.0
36:41.9
36:56.5
37:02.7
37:09.5
38:07.9
38:08.4
38:10.3
38:46.7
38:47.1
38:57.9
39:46.6
39:57.3
39:57.7
40:43.3
41:09.3
41:38.9
41:49.9
41:56.6
42:10.6
43:09.6
43:09.8
43:10.1
44:52.6
45:12.8
45:46.1
47:06.2
47:58.6
47:59.5
48:02.2
48:21.5
48:44.5
50:22.1

1:01:05.1

11/07/2016 12:36:04

Pace
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:39/M
11:43/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:48/M
11:48/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:55/M
11:57/M
11:59/M
12:18/M
12:18/M
12:19/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:34/M
12:50/M
12:53/M
12:53/M
13:08/M
13:16/M
13:26/M
13:29/M
13:32/M
13:36/M
13:55/M
13:55/M
13:55/M
14:28/M
14:35/M
14:46/M
15:12/M
15:28/M
15:29/M
15:30/M
15:36/M
15:43/M
16:15/M
19:42/M



